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TOWER OF LONDON - APPROVED SUPPLIERS  

CATERERS  

 Alexander and Bjorck - Lena Bjorck  

O 020 3457 1700  

O eva@alexanderandbjorck.com  

O www.alexanderandbjorck.com  

O @alexanderandbjorcklondon   

 

 Alison Price & Company - Events Team 

O 020 7840 7640  

O enquiries@alisonprice.co.uk 

O www.alisonprice.co.uk 

O @alisonprice_co 

 

 Blue Strawberry - Georgina Shryane 

O 020 7733 3151 

O Georgina@bluestrawberry.co.uk 

O bluestrawberry-tabletalk.co.uk 

O @bluestrawberry_events 

  Bubble Food - Jay Collins-Down 

O 020 7703 2653 

O jay@bubblefood.com 

O www.bubblefood.com 

O @bubblefooduk,  

 By Word of Mouth - Chloe Goreham 

O 020 8871 9566 

O events@bywordofmouth.co.uk 

O www.bywordofmouth.co.uk 

O @bywordofmouthuk 

 

 Create Food - Valeria Carboni  

O 020 8944 4900 

O valeria.carboni@chandcogroup.com  

O www.createfood.co.uk 

O @createfood 

Accredited to work across all 

London palaces: Tower of London, 

Hampton Court Palace, 

Banqueting House, Kensington Palace and 

Kew Palace.  
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TOWER OF LONDON - APPROVED SUPPILERS 

CATERERS  
 Food by Dish - Hannah Mitchell 

O 020 8269 0398 

O info@foodbydish.com 

O www.dishcatering.co.uk 

O @foodbydish  

 

 Food Show LTD. - Rob Baxter  

O 020 7793 1877 

O enquiries@foodshowltd.com 

O www.foodshowltd.com 

O @foodshowltd  

  

 Moving Venue - Lottie Hiscox  

O 020 8691 6661 

O greatfood@movingvenue.com  
O www.movingvenue.com 

O @movingvenue 

 

 Party Ingredients - Tim Cramp     

O 020 7513 3500 

O tim@partyingredients.co.uk / sales@partyingredients.co.uk 

O www.partyingredients.co.uk 

O @partyingredients  

 

 The Recipe - John Stockton 

O 020 7033 4280 

O john@the-recipe.co.uk 

O www.the-recipe.co.uk 

O @therecipeteam 

 

 Rhubarb - Sarah Hammond  

O 01483 268 326 

O sarah.hammond@rhubarb.co.uk 

O www.rhubarb.co.uk 

O @rhubarb_food 
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TOWER OF LONDON - APPROVED SUPPLIERS  

FLORISTS 

 Hayford & Rhodes - Joanna Rhodes  

O 020 3130 9219 

O joanna@hayfordandrhodes.co.uk 

O www.hayfordandrhodes.co.uk  

O @hayfordandrhodesflowers 

 

 Larry Walshe 

O 020 8540 5305 

O thestudio@larrywalshe.com 

O www.larrywalshe.com 

O @larrywalshe 

 

 Lavender Green  

O 020 7127 5303 

O info@lavendergreen.co.uk  

O www.lavendergreen.co.uk  

O @lavendergreenflowers 

 

 Pinstripes & Peonies - Ruari McCulloch 

O 020 7720 1245 

O flowers@pinstripesandpeonies.com  

O www.pinstripesandpeonies.com 

O @pandpflowers 

 

 Simon Lycett 

O 020 7277 3322 

O enquiries@simonlycett.co.uk  

O www.simonlycett.co.uk  

O @simonlycett 

 

 Veevers Carter - Penny Lindeque 

O 020 7237 8800 

O penny.lindeque@veeverscarter.com 

O www.veeverscarter.com 

O @veeverscarter 

 

 Wildabout - Leanne / Eden 

O 020 3794 7487 

O info@wildabout.co.uk 

O www.wildabout.co.uk 

O @wildaboutflower  
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TOWER OF LONDON - APPROVED SUPPLIERS  

PRODUCTION, LIGHTING & SOUND 

 Bespoke Events London - Daniel Morris-Gibbons 

O 020 8961 1510 

O studio@bespoke-london.co.uk 

O www.bespoke-london.co.uk 

O @bespokeeventslondon 

 

 Event Concept - Emily Buckland 

O 020 7740 3988 

O info@eventconcept.co.uk 

O www.eventconcept.co.uk 

O @eventconcept 

 HRP Event Solutions - Daniel Smith 

O 020 3166 6508 

O hrpeventsolutions@hrp.org.uk   

O www.hrp.org.uk/hireavenue  

O @hrp_eventsolutions  

 Vibration - Max Elliott 

O 0203 9060 797 

O max.elliott@vibration-group.com 

O www.vibrationdp.com 

O @vibrationdp  

 

 White Light - Phil Gladman 

O 0208 254 4870 

O phil.gladman@whitelight.ltd.uk  

       ApprovedVenues@whitelight.ltd.uk  

O www.VenuesWL.com 

O @whitelightevent  

 Wise Productions - Doug Wintle 

O 020 8991 6922 

O events@wiseproductions.co.uk  

O www.wiseproductions.co.uk  

O @wise_productions  
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http://www.bespoke-london.co.uk
https://www.instagram.com/bespokeeventslondon/
mailto:info@eventconcept.co.uk
http://www.eventconcept.co.uk
https://www.instagram.com/eventconcept/
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TOWER OF LONDON - APPROVED SUPPLIERS  

ENTERTAINMENT 

 ALR Music - Charlotte Ashdown 

O 020 3732 0232 

O info@alrmusic.co.uk  

O www.alrmusic.co.uk 

O @alrmusic 

 

 Gina Mackey 

O Harpist and singer   
O 020 8993 0639 / 07971 671 056 

O gina.mackey@btinternet.com 

O www.ginamackey.co.uk 

  

 Prelude Entertainment - Rodney Prout 

O 020 8660 6647 

O rodney@preludeentertainment.co.uk  

O www.preludeentertainment.co.uk  

O @prelude_entertainment 

 

 Sternberg Clarke - Adam Sternberg 

O 020 8877 1102 

O adam@sternbergclarke.co.uk  

O www.sternbergclarke.co.uk  

O @sternbergclarke 

FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT  

  Options Greathire - Rochelle Todd 

O 020 3609 0609 

O welcome@options-greathire.co.uk 

O www.options-greathire.co.uk 

O @optionsgreathire 

  Velvet Living  

O 020 8947 8245 

O info@velvetliving.co.uk  

O www.velvetliving.co.uk  

O @velvetliving  
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MARQUEES & TEMPORARY STRUCTURES  

 Ten by Fifteen Structure - Chris Hollett 

O 01183 805 580 

O team@10x15.com 

O www.10x15.com  

O @tenbyfifteenstructures  

 

TOWER OF LONDON - APPROVED SUPPLIERS  
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